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The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U1269/516
U1269/538
U1728/501
U1269/524
U1269/507
U0867/502
U1269/518
U0007/503
U1728/502
U0007/510
U0007/511
U1269/556

NAME
KABASINGUZI Joan
TINKASIMIRE Bright
TUHAIRWE Oliver
SSEMUGA Vincent
KIRUNGI Godfrey
ALIMPISA Francis
MUKURU Apolo
NAMUGENY! Bridget
SUNDAY Sylivia
ASIIMWE Patience Patricia
NAKAZIBWE Jackline
BASINGURA Tom

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

AlYr

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SEX
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KIBAALE

COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

soC
SOoC
MSD
SOC
DVS
BUP
DVS
SOC
CBD
GPA
DVS
BJC

52.7
52.1
42
483
482
478
478
47
47
443
468
447

DISTRICT APPLIED

25.7
25.6
245
23.8
23.7
22.8
22.8
225
22.5
22.3
22.3
21.7

UNDER
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE
KIBAALE

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
GULU UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



